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                       Частная школа «Ученый малыш» 
График занятий и групп на 2024/2025
учебный год.

	Бигичева, 8, дс 185, СБ
	
	Ямашева, 48а, дс 371, ВС

	Группа
	Время занятий
	
	Группа
	Время занятий

	
	Салихова Лейсан Фоатовна
	Журавлева Наталья Николаевна
	
	
	Салихова Лейсан Фоатовна
	Журавлева Наталья Николаевна

	3 года
	8.40-10.40
	
	
	3 года  
	
	8.45-10.45

	4 года
	
	8.45-11.30
	
	4 года
	9.00-11.45
	

	5 лет стандарт
	
	11.45-14.45
	
	5 лет Лайт
	12.15-14.15
	

	5 лет стандарт
	10.55-13.55
	
	
	5 лет Стандарт
	
	11.00-14.00

	6 лет
	
	15.00-18.00
	
	5 лет Стандарт СЦ
	14.30-17.30
	

	6 лет
	14.15-17.15
	
	
	6 лет  
	
	14.45-17.45

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Ямашева, 48а, дс 371, СБ
	
	Чапаева, 6 б, дс 78, ВС

	Группа
	Время занятий
	
	Группа
	Время занятий

	
	Курочкина Екатерина Андреевна
	Латыпова Резеда Ильясовна
	
	
	Латыпова Резеда Ильясовна
	Курочкина Екатерина Андреевна

	4 года
	
	8.40-11.25
	
	4 года
	8.40-11.25
	

	4 года
	9.20-12.05
	
	
	4 года
	
	9.20-12.05

	5 лет лайт
	12.30-14.30
	
	
	5 лет  Лайт
	
	12.30-14.30

	5 лет стандарт
	
	11.40-14.40
	
	5 лет стандарт
	11.40-14.40
	

	6 лет
	14.50-17.50
	
	
	6 лет
	
	14.50-17.50

	6 лет
	
	15.00-18.00
	
	6 лет
	15.00-18.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Ершова, 62б, дс 135, СБ
	
	Ш.Усманова, 27а, дс 314, ВС

	Группа
	Время занятий
	
	Группа
	Время занятий

	
	Баландина Ксения Владимировна
	Малахова Диана Равилевна
	
	
	Малахова Диана Равилевна
	Баландина Ксения Владимировна

	4 года
	8.40-11.25
	
	
	4 года
	
	8.40-11.25

	4 года 
	
	9.20-12.05
	
	4 года
	9.20-12.05
	

	5 лет Стандарт
	
	12.20-15.15
	
	5 лет лайт
	12.30-14.30
	

	5 лет Стандарт
	11.40-14.25
	
	
	5 лет стандарт
	
	11.40-14.40

	6 лет
	
	15.30-18.30
	
	5 лет Стандарт СЦ
	14.45-17.45
	

	6 лет 
	14.40-17.40
	
	
	6 лет
	
	15.00-18.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


УТВЕРЖДЕНО

Директор: ________________________(Голубин С.В.)

	Габишева, 1а, дс 242, СБ
	
	Бигичева, 8, дс 185, ВС

	Группа
	Время занятий
	
	Группа
	Время занятий

	
	Каюмова Алина Ильдаровна
	Шайхетдинова Миляуша Ильгамовна
	
	
	Шайхетдинова Миляуша Ильгамовна
	Каюмова Алина Ильдаровна

	4 года
	
	8.40-11.25
	
	4 года 
	8.40-11.25
	

	4 года
	9.20-12.05
	
	
	4 года 
	
	9.20-12.05

	5 лет лайт
	12.30-14.30
	
	
	5 лет Лайт
	
	12.30-14.30

	5 лет стандарт
	
	11.40-14.40
	
	5 лет Стандарт
	11.40-14.40
	

	6 лет
	14.50-17.50
	
	
	5 лет Станд СЦ
	
	14.45-17.45

	6 лет
	
	15.00-18.00
	
	6 лет  
	15.00-18.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Октябрьская, 17а, дс 250, СБ
	
	Губкина, 2а, дс 235, ВС

	Группа
	Время занятий
	
	Группа
	Время занятий

	
	Биккинина Наталья Владимировна
	Гильфанова Лилия Фанисовна
	
	
	Биккинина Наталья Владимировна
	Гильфанова Лилия Фанисовна

	4 года
	
	8.40-11.25
	
	3 года
	
	9.15-11.15

	4 года
	9.20-12.05
	
	
	4 года
	9.20-12.05
	

	5 лет лайт
	12.30-14.30
	
	
	5 лет  Лайт
	12.20-14.20
	

	5 лет стандарт
	
	11.40-14.40
	
	5 лет стандарт
	
	11.30-14.30

	6 лет
	14.50-17.50
	
	
	5 лет Стандарт (СЦ)
	14.35-17.35
	

	6 лет
	
	15.00-18.00
	
	6 лет
	
	14.45-17.45

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Чапаева, 6 б, дс 78, СБ
	
	1-ая Привольная, 20а, дс 283, ВС

	Группа
	Время занятий
	
	Группа
	Время занятий

	
	Шайхетдинова Диля Нурулловна
	Зарипова Лилия Рафисовна
	
	
	Шайхетдинова Диля Нурулловна
	Зарипова Лилия Рафисовна

	3 года
	8.40-10.40
	
	
	4 года
	
	9.30-12.15

	4 года 
	
	9.20-12.05
	
	5 лет Стандарт
	8.40-11.30
	

	5 лет Лайт
	
	12.20-14.20
	
	5 лет Лайт
	11.40-13.40
	

	5 лет Стандарт
	10.55-13.55
	
	
	5 лет стандарт
	
	12.25-15.15

	5 лет Стандарт (СЦ)
	14.15-17.15
	
	
	6 лет
	14.00-17.00
	

	6 лет 
	
	14.40-17.40
	
	6 лет
	
	15.30-18.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


УТВЕРЖДЕНО

Директор: ________________________(Голубин С.В.)

